504168829 01/09/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4215507

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CAMBRIDGE CMOS SENSORS LIMITED	10/25/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMS SENSORS UK LIMITED	
Street Address:	DEANLAND HOUSE, COWLEY ROAD, CAMBRIDGE	
City:	CAMBRIDGESHIRE	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	CB4 0DL	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15123630

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)592-5009

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2165925000

Email: patents@tuckerellis.com
Correspondent Name: TUCKER ELLIS LLP
Address Line 1: 950 MAIN AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 1100

Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44113

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	064747-000012
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	M. DAVID GALIN
SIGNATURE:	/MDavidGalin/
DATE SIGNED:	01/09/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=2016 10 Certificate of name change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 041300 FRAME: 0156

504168829



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 6286985

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

CAMBRIDGE CMOS SENSORS LIMITED

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its Registered Office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

AMS SENSORS UK LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 25th October 2016.



RECORDED: 01/09/2017



PATENT REEL: 041300 FRAME: 0157